Guide rails

0CO Oesterheld GmbH

VERBAND TORE

Always up to date
as a member of
BVT

Rolling grilles
Folding grilles
Spring shafts
Rolling shutters



I low-noise and wear-reducing thanks to plastic sliding rails

or ready for installation

Design

Profile dimensions

P available in stock lengths, fixed length

Stock lengths

Clear widths

Galvanized steel with/without edge protection
Galvanized steel with/without edge protection
Galvanized steel with/without edge protection
Galvanized steel with/without edge protection
Galvanized steel with/without edge protection
Galvanized steel with/without edge protection
Galvanized steel with/without edge protection
Galvanized steel with/without edge protection

50/25/ 50/3 mm
50/30/ 50/3 mm
50/35/ 50/3 mm
70/30/ 70/3 mm
80/35/ 80/3mm
100/35/100/3 mm
120/35/120/3 mm
140/35/140 /3 mm

12m
12m
12m
12m
12m
6m
6m
6m

approx. 15/19 mm
approx. 20/24 mm
approx. 25/29 mm
approx. 20/24 mm
approx. 25/29 mm
approx. 25/29 mm
approx. 25/29 mm
approx. 25/29 mm

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

50/30/50/3 mm
70/30/70/3 mm
80/34/80/3 mm

4m
6m
6m

approx. 24 mm
approx. 24 mm
approx. 28 mm

Aluminium with sliding strips
Aluminium with sliding strips
Aluminium with sliding strips
Aluminium with sliding strips
Aluminium with sliding strips
Aluminium with sliding strips

50/32/ 50/3,5mm
50/51/ 50/3,5mm
60/51/ 60/3,5 mm
70/51/ 70/3,5mm
80/51/ 80/3,5mm
100/51/100/3,5mm

7m
12m
12 m
12m
12m
12m

approx. 15 - 18 mm*
approx. 16,5 - 28 mm**
approx. 16,5 - 28 mm**
approx. 16,5 - 28 mm**
approx. 16,5 - 28 mm**
approx. 16,5 - 28 mm**

* clear width for sliding strips black/black = 18; black/grey = 16; grey/grey = 15 mm
** clear width for sliding strips black/black = 28; black/grey = 26; black/green = 22 mm; green/green = 16,5; green/grey = 20;
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Rolling grilles
Folding grilles
Spring shafts
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Aluminium with sliding strips
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